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20 SPOT

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

mOfNums

20

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$5.00
$5.00
$206.80
$45.00
$51.00
$5.00
$20.00
$48.00
$36.00
$2.50

$414.30

$419.30

Winners

$0.00

$0.00

$172.50
$11.00
$21.10
$0.00
$4.00
$15.80
$10.60
$0.25

$235.25

$235.25

HB

Hold
$5.00

$5.00
$34.30
$34.00
$29.90
$5.00
$16.00
$32.20
$25.40
$2.25

$179.05

$184.05

ntOfSales
1.19

119
49.32
10.73
12.16

1.19

477
11.45

8.59

0.60

98.81

100.00

tedReturn

-0.48

0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70

ightedAve
-0.01

0.34
0.07
0.08
0.01
0.03
0.08
0.06
0.00

0.68



